19. Bargteheider Schiilertriathlon (50 m S - 2,5 km R - 400 m L) Schiler C - Schulen

Platz Name, Vorname

Zengeley, Luca
Kalkmann, Tom Luca
Bollmann, Tim
Rennmann, Julius

Lineburg, Len-Morten
Starre, Kay
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Pump, Leven

10 Meyer, Jesper

11 Kamin, Leon

12  Gottsche, Ben

12  Schrader, Finn

14  Klinger, Felix

15 Thode, Yannik

16 Stegemann, Mats
17 Jons, Tim-Lukas
18 Skirde, Mika Felix
19 Thane, Luc

20 Grabe, Marley

21 Krohn, Niklas

22 Schroer, Max

23 Wulff, Thore

24 Ahlers, Maximilian
25 Nitz, Sonke

26  Mdller, Johann

27 Stoffers, Jannik
28 Albutat, Luca

29 Wulf, Liam

30 Fischer, Bennet
31 Giercke, Benjamin
32 Pries, Magnus

33 Neuhaus, Emil

34  Strupat, Yanic

35 Rupprecht, Mattes
36 Michallek, Josias
37 Hempel, Lennart
38 Fortmeier, Paul
39 Heinrich, Reik

40 Lindemann, Julien
41 Wriedt, Jannis

41 Massow, Mika

43 Nissen, Louis

44 Knaack, Finn

45 Tamm, Malte

46 Rose, Lennart

47  Werth, Felix

48 Degner, Mads

49 Beutke, Felix

50 Sylvester, Niko
51 Danzfu3, Torwin
52 Jahn, Leon Maximilian
52 Ivanov, Boris

54 Mardaus, Oskar
55 Zahn, Jaron

56 Thies, Benjamin Leo
57 Jakobeit, Leon

Mohnssen-Hinrichs, Benjamir

Friederich, Leon Leander

Jg

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

wetzstopp DT 3.0 - www.wetzstopp.de

Verein / Schule

Dalbek-Schule

Grundschule Biinningstedt
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Immenhorst Nord:
Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheid
Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheid
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Biinningstedt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Emil-Nolde-Schule Bargteheide
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl Orff Schule Bargteheide
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Mollhagen
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl Orff Schule Bargteheide
Emil-Nolde-Schule Bargteheide
Grundschule Alte Alster
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Emil-Nolde-Schule Bargteheide
Rudolf Steiner Schule Bergsted
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Mollhagen
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Emil-Nolde-Schule Bargteheide
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Tangstedt

Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheid
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Eulenkrugstrasse
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Tangstedt
Emil-Nolde-Schule Bargteheide
Grundschule Mollhagen
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Schmalenbeck
Grundschule Alte Alster

Carl Orff Schule Bargteheide
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Biinningstedt
Emil-Nolde-Schule Bargteheide
Carl Orff Schule Bargteheide
Grundschule Tangstedt

Carl Orff Schule Bargteheide
August-Hermann-Francke-Scht
Grundschule Immenhorst Nord:
Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheid
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Alte Alster

Gesamtzeit

0:12:32 h
0:12:33 h
0:12:34 h
0:13:18 h
0:13:27 h
0:13:29 h
0:13:35 h
0:13:36 h
0:13:46 h
0:13:54 h
0:13:56 h
0:13:58 h
0:13:58 h
0:13:59 h
0:14:03 h
0:14:04 h
0:14:07 h
0:14:14 h
0:14:21 h
0:14:22 h
0:14:23 h
0:14:29 h
0:14:35 h
0:14:37 h
0:14:39 h
0:14:44 h
0:14:46 h
0:14:47 h
0:14:48 h
0:14:50 h
0:14:52 h
0:14:55 h
0:14:57 h
0:14:58 h
0:15:03 h
0:15:04 h
0:15:07 h
0:15:11 h
0:15:13 h
0:15:14 h
0:15:26 h
0:15:26 h
0:15:29 h
0:15:44 h
0:15:47 h
0:15:50 h
0:16:10 h
0:16:14 h
0:16:21 h
0:16:22 h
0:16:31 h
0:16:40 h
0:16:40 h
0:17:15h
0:17:21 h
0:18:20 h
0:18:51 h

Altersklasse
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MSCHC
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MSCHC
MSCHC
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6. Juli 2014

Start-

Nr.

216
174
171
112
170
169
182
181
108
187
185

93
190
186
193
166
173
115
177
184

90

96
106
183

95
194
191
175
122

92
118
114

97
192
188
109
172
180

94
176
121
179
102

89
120
103
105
107
168
167
113

88
219
111
100
104
101
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